Sources of knowledge in talk-in-interaction (KNOWINT 2022)
Universita della Svizzera italiana, February 7-9, 2022
Date: Monday, 07/Feb/2022

1:00pm

1:45pm
1:45pm

2:00pm
2:00pm

3:00pm

3:00pm

3:30pm
3:30pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

7:15pm

Registration
Location: Auditorium

Conference opening
Location: Auditorium

Plenary talk
Location: Auditorium

Modal and beyond. A model for the annotation of modality in spoken dialogues and its applications

Paola Pietrandrea
Université de Lille, France

Coffee break
Location: Canteen

Session 1

Location: Auditorium
Chair: Chiara Jermini-Martinez Soria; martich@usi.ch

3:30pm - 4:00pm

Manifesting puzzlement over game outcomes:
Access, knowledge and agency

Burak S. Tekin

AYBU, Turkey

4:00pm - 4:30pm
Giving examples
Jakub Milynar', Ye Ji Lee?

1: University of Applied Sciences Western Switzerland (HES-
S0O); 2: University of Basel, Switzerland

4:30pm - 5:00pm

In situ sources of information: practices of
knowledge-management in cooperative meal
preparations

Christian Geddo

Universita della Svizzera italiana, Switzerland

Yoga session
Location: Sports Hall

Session 2

Location: Room A11

Chair: Philipp Dankel; philipp.dankel@unibas.ch

3:30pm - 4:00pm

L’evidenzialita nel corpus KiParla: tra discorso e
meta-discorso

Maria Cristina Lo Baido', Caterina Mauri?

1: Universita degli Studi di Cagliari, Italy; 2: Universita degli
Studi di Bologna, Italy

4:00pm - 4:30pm
Inferential evidentiality in spoken Italian dialogues

Elena Battaglia
Universita della Svizzera italiana, Italy

4:30pm - 5:00pm

Verbs of seeing as evidentials: Hebrew 'ata ro'e
and Estonian nded ‘YOU SEFE’

Hilla Polak Yitzhaki', Marri Amon?, Yael Maschler’, Leelo
Keevallik®

1: University of Haifa, Israel; 2: University of Tartu, Estonia; 3:
Liképing University, Sweden

5:00pm - 5:30pm

From “j’ai vu que” (‘l saw that’) to “vous voyez
que” (‘you see that’): Evidential forms and
pragmatic functions of the verb “voir” (‘see’) in
French in interaction

Clotilde Marie Robin

Université de Lausanne, Switzerland

The teacher Paola Elia will propose a session of Yoga practice designed for all levels to mobilize the spine and reach a condition of deep self-
awareness: a first step towards a state of concentration and meditation according to the Vipassana technique, which will sharpen your listening
and observation skills. Comfortable clothing recommended; bring something warm to wear during the meditation.


http://www.conftool.com/knowint2022/index.php?page=browseSessions&print=doc&form_date=2022-02-07&mode=table&presentations=show

Date: Tuesday, 08/Feb/2022

9:00am

10:00am

10:00am

10:30am
10:30am

12:30pm

12:30pm

1:30pm

Plenary talk
Location: Auditorium

Interactional lessons for evidential typology
llana Mushin
The University of Queensland, Australia

Coffee break
Location: Canteen

Session 1

Location: Auditorium
Chair: Johanna Miecznikowski;

johanna.miecznikowskifuenfschilling@usi.ch

10:30am - 11:00am

Grammatical encoding of knowledge in interaction:
towards a cross-linguistic typology

Eva Schultze-Berndt', Karolina Grzech?, Henrik
Bergqvist®

1: University of Manchester, United Kingdom; 2: Universitat
de Valéncia, Spain; 3: Stockholm University, Sweden

11:00am - 11:30am

La marca del discorso ba: una particella
pragmatica polifunzionale nel contesto di Tarakan,
Kalimantan Settentrionale

luigi sausa

Universita "L'Orientale” di Napoli, Italy

11:30am - 12:00pm
Analyzing evidentiality and epistemicity in
interaction: the issue of methodology

Karolina Grzech', Henrik Bergqvist?
1: Universitat de Valéncia, Spain; 2: Stockholm University,
Sweden

12:00pm - 12:30pm

Grammaticalized evidential contrasts in the Greater
Himalayan Region (GHR)

Marius Peter Zemp

Universitat Bern, Switzerland

Lunch
Location: Canteen

Session 2
Location: Room A11
Chair: Jakub Mlynar; jakub.mlynar@hevs.ch

10:30am - 11:00am

“Mi mama me dijo claramente”: Exploring
territories of knowledge in complaint sequences in
Spanish casual interactions

Andrea Rodriguez

The University of Queensland, Australia

11:00am - 11:30am

Dialogicity and epistemics in formal individual
discourse - Resources of interactional validation
and confirmation in Andean Spanish and Quechua.
Philipp Dankel', Soto Rodriguez Mario?

1: University of Basel, Switzerland; 2: Albert-Ludwigs-
Universitat Freiburg i.Br.

11:30am - 12:00pm

“E lui me fa...”. Accessi evidenziali e posizioni
epistemiche nei Discorsi Diretti Riportati in
sequenze di troubles telling in lingua italiana
llaria Riccioni, Ramona Bongelli, Andrzej Zuczkowski
University of Macerata, Italy


http://www.conftool.com/knowint2022/index.php?page=browseSessions&print=doc&form_date=2022-02-08&mode=table&presentations=show

1:30pm

3:30pm

3:30pm

4:00pm
4:00pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

7:00pm

8:00pm

10:30pm

Session 1
Location: Auditorium
Chair: Karolina Grzech; karolina.grzech@uv.es

1:30pm - 2:00pm

“Non so”, “Non so se”, “Non ricordo”, “Non
ricordo se”, “Boh”. Quando manca la fonte della
conoscenza: I'uso degli epistemic disclaimers in
un corpus di consultazioni ginecologiche in
gravidanza.

Ramona Bongelli, llaria Riccioni, Zuczkowski Andrzej
University of Macerata, ltaly

2:00pm - 2:30pm

“Predicting” the common ground in talk-in-
interaction. The example of sp. se sabe (que) (‘it is
known (that)’)

Anja Hennemann

University of Potsdam, Germany

2:30pm - 3:00pm

L'interiezione italo-romanza [g] (‘6h’) in turni di
risposta: oltre la semplice conferma

Franco Pauletto’, Biagio Ursi?

1: Stockholms universitet, Stockholm (Sweden); 2: ICAR Lab /
CNRS, Lyon (France)

3:00pm - 3:30pm
“Mi sa” come marker epistemico in relazione a
“s0”, “non so”, “non so se”, “credo”, “penso”

Andrzej Zuczkowski', Ramona Bongelli', llaria Riccioni’,
Roberto Burro?

1: University of Macerata, Italy; 2: University of Verona, Italy

Coffee break
Location: Canteen

Plenary talk
Location: Auditorium

Session 2
Location: Room A11
Chair: Ekaterina Tarpomanova; tochitsaaa@gmail.com

1:30pm - 2:00pm
Challenging epistemic personhood: dismissive
incomprehension

MANUEL PADILLA CRUZ
Universidad de Sevilla, Spain

2:00pm - 2:30pm

The Brexit conundrum: Stancetaking in the
discourse of political speeches and parliamentary
debates

Juana l. Marin-Arrese
Universidad Complutense de Madrid, Spain

2:30pm - 3:00pm
The evidential dimension of assessments

Johanna Miecznikowski
Universita della Svizzera italiana, Switzerland

French evidential markers in talk-in-interaction. Diving into complexity, getting out of perplexity?

Jéréme Jacquin
Université de Lausanne, Switzerland

Guided visit to LAC and Santa Maria degli Angioli
Location: Lugano Arte e Cultura (LAC)

For those who go to LAC by foot directly from USI: departure from the West Campus, back entrance of the main building, at 5.30pm. For those
who choose to reach LAC on their own: the meeting point is in front of the LAC entrance; please arrive there no later than 5.50pm. The visit
offers a historical, artistic, architectural and urbanistic overview of the district in which the LAC is located and includes an itinerary through the
public spaces of the cultural center (Hall, Agora, Park and, depending on availability, Theatre Hall) and the surrounding buildings (former Grand

Hotel Palace, Cloister and Church of Santa Maria degli Angioli).
Conference dinner
Location: Restaurant ‘Canvetto luganese'



Date: Wednesday, 09/Feb/2022

9:00am

10:00am

10:00am

10:30am
10:30am

12:30pm

12:30pm

1:00pm
1:00pm

Plenary talk
Location: Auditorium

Knowledge, talk and body: from epistemics to sensoriality in social interaction

Lorenza Mondada
University of Basel, Switzerland

Coffee break
Location: Canteen

Session 1
Location: Auditorium

10:30am - 11:00am
The argumentative establishment of knowledge in
antenatal care consultations

Kati Hannken-llljes
Philipps-Universitat Marburg, Germany

11:00am - 11:30am

Relocating as a therapeutic resource in
psychodynamic psychotherapy
Carolina Fenner

Institut fir Deutsche Sprache, Germany

11:30am - 12:00pm
Evidentiality in obstetrics: Topic initiation and
embedded references to knowledge sources

Ina Volker
Philipps-Universitat Marburg, Germany

Conference closing
Location: Auditorium

Lunch
Location: Canteen

Session 2

Location: Room A11

Chair: Andrea Rocci; andrea.rocci@usi.ch

10:30am - 11:00am
Projection component e liste nell’espressione della
fonte di conoscenza

Roberta Cicchirillo
University of Salerno, Italy

11:00am - 11:30am
Il futuro epistemico e il futuro concessivo: italiano
d’ltalia e di Svizzera a confronto

Laura Baranzini
OLSI, USlI, Switzerland

11:30am - 12:00pm

Who knows what in the communication process:
evidential strategies and grammatical marking after
verba dicendi in Bulgarian

Ekaterina Tarpomanova, Krasimira Aleksova, Bilyana
Mihaylova

Sofia University, Bulgaria

12:00pm - 12:30pm

Evidentiality between syntax and discourse: a case
study in spoken Italian

Silvia Ballare, Caterina Mauri

University of Bologna, Italy


http://www.conftool.com/knowint2022/index.php?page=browseSessions&print=doc&form_date=2022-02-09&mode=table&presentations=show

	Sources of knowledge in talk-in-interaction (KNOWINT 2022)
	Università della Svizzera italiana, February 7-9, 2022

