Sources of knowledge in talk-in-interaction (KNOWINT 2022) Università della Svizzera italiana, February 7-9, 2022

Date: Mo	onday, 07/Feb/2022		
1:00pm -	Registration Location: Auditorium		
1:45pm			
1:45pm -	Conference opening Location: Auditorium		
2:00pm			
2:00pm -	Plenary talk Location: Auditorium		
3:00pm			
	Modal and beyond. A model for the annotation of modality in spoken dialogues and its applications		
	Paola Pietrandrea Université de Lille, France		
3:00pm -	Coffee break Location: Canteen		
3:30pm			
3:30pm	Session 1	Session 2	
- 5:30pm	Location: Auditorium Chair: Chiara Jermini-Martinez Soria; <u>martich@usi.ch</u>	Location: Room A11 Chair: Philipp Dankel ; <u>philipp.dankel@unibas.ch</u>	
	3:30pm - 4:00pm	3:30pm - 4:00pm	
	Manifesting puzzlement over game outcomes: Access, knowledge and agency	L'evidenzialità nel corpus KIParla: tra discorso e meta-discorso	
	Burak S. Tekin AYBU, Turkey	Maria Cristina Lo Baido¹, Caterina Mauri² 1: Università degli Studi di Cagliari, Italy; 2: Università degli _ Studi di Bologna, Italy	
	4:00pm - 4:30pm		
	Giving examples	4:00pm - 4:30pm	
	Jakub Mlynar ¹ , Ye Ji Lee ²	Inferential evidentiality in spoken Italian dialogues	
	1: University of Applied Sciences Western Switzerland (HES- SO); 2: University of Basel, Switzerland	Elena Battaglia Università della Svizzera italiana, Italy	
	4:30pm - 5:00pm	4:30pm - 5:00pm	
	In situ sources of information: practices of knowledge-management in cooperative meal	Verbs of seeing as evidentials: Hebrew 'ata ro'e and Estonian näed 'YOU SEE'	
	preparations Christian Geddo	Hilla Polak Yitzhaki ¹ , Marri Amon ² , Yael Maschler ¹ , Leelo Keevallik ³	
	Università della Svizzera italiana, Switzerland	1: University of Haifa, Israel; 2: University of Tartu, Estonia; 3: Liköping University, Sweden	
		5:00pm - 5:30pm	
		From "i'ai vu quo" ('I saw that') to "vous vovoz	

From "j'ai vu que" ('I saw that') to "vous voyez que" ('you see that'): Evidential forms and pragmatic functions of the verb "voir" ('see') in French in interaction

Clotilde Marie Robin Université de Lausanne, Switzerland

6:00pm Yoga session

- Location: Sports Hall

7:15pm The teacher Paola Elia will propose a session of Yoga practice designed for all levels to mobilize the spine and reach a condition of deep self-awareness: a first step towards a state of concentration and meditation according to the Vipassana technique, which will sharpen your listening and observation skills. Comfortable clothing recommended; bring something warm to wear during the meditation.

Date: Tuesday, 08/Feb/2022

9:00am	Plenary talk	
-	Location: Auditorium	
10:00am	Internettional language for anticle attack on a large	
	Interactional lessons for evidential typology	
	Ilana Mushin The University of Queensland, Australia	
40.00		
10:00am	Coffee break Location: Canteen	
- 10:30am		
10:30am	Session 1	Session 2
10.30am	Location: Auditorium	Location: Room A11
12:30pm	Chair: Johanna Miecznikowski;	Chair: Jakub Mlynar; jakub.mlynar@hevs.ch
	johanna.miecznikowskifuenfschilling@usi.ch	10:20cm 11:00cm
	10:30am - 11:00am	10:30am - 11:00am
	Grammatical encoding of knowledge in interaction:	"Mi mamá me dijo claramente": Exploring
	towards a cross-linguistic typology	territories of knowledge in complaint sequences in Spanish casual interactions
	Eva Schultze-Berndt ¹ , Karolina Grzech ² , Henrik	Andrea Rodriguez
	Bergqvist ³	The University of Queensland, Australia
	1: University of Manchester, United Kingdom; 2: Universitat	
	de València, Spain; 3: Stockholm University, Sweden	
		11:00am - 11:30am
	11:00am - 11:30am	Dialogicity and epistemics in formal individual
	La marca del discorso ba: una particella	discourse - Resources of interactional validation
	pragmatica polifunzionale nel contesto di Tarakan,	and confirmation in Andean Spanish and Quechua.
	Kalimantan Settentrionale	Philipp Dankel ¹ , Soto Rodríguez Mario ² 1: University of Basel, Switzerland; 2: Albert-Ludwigs-
	luigi sausa	Universität Freiburg i.Br.
	Università "L'Orientale" di Napoli, Italy	
		·
	11:30am - 12:00pm	11:30am - 12:00pm
	Analyzing evidentiality and epistemicity in	"E lui me fa". Accessi evidenziali e posizioni
	interaction: the issue of methodology	epistemiche nei Discorsi Diretti Riportati in
	Karolina Grzech ¹ , Henrik Bergqvist ²	sequenze di troubles telling in lingua italiana
	1: Universitat de València, Spain; 2: Stockholm University,	Ilaria Riccioni, Ramona Bongelli, Andrzej Zuczkowski University of Macerata, Italy
	Sweden	
		-
	12:00pm - 12:30pm	
	Grammaticalized evidential contrasts in the Greater Himalayan Region (GHR)	
	Marius Peter Zemp	
	Universität Bern, Switzerland	
12:30pm		
-	Location: Canteen	
1.20		

1:30pm

1:30pm	Session 1	Session 2	
- 3:30pm	Location: Auditorium Chair: Karolina Grzech; <u>karolina.grzech@uv.es</u>	Location: Room A11 Chair: Ekaterina Tarpomanova ; <u>tochitsaaa@gmail.com</u>	
	1:30pm - 2:00pm	1:30pm - 2:00pm	
	"Non so", "Non so se", "Non ricordo", "Non ricordo se", "Boh". Quando manca la fonte della conoscenza: l'uso degli epistemic disclaimers in un corpus di consultazioni ginecologiche in	Challenging epistemic personhood: dismissive incomprehension MANUEL PADILLA CRUZ Universidad de Sevilla, Spain	
	gravidanza. Ramona Bongelli, Ilaria Riccioni, Zuczkowski Andrzej		
	University of Macerata, Italy	2:00pm - 2:30pm	
	2:00pm - 2:30pm "Predicting" the common ground in talk-in- interaction. The example of sp. se sabe (que) ('it is	The Brexit conundrum: Stancetaking in the discourse of political speeches and parliamentary debates Juana I. Marín-Arrese Universidad Complutense de Madrid, Spain	
	known (that)') Ania Hennemann		
	University of Potsdam, Germany	2:30pm - 3:00pm	
		The evidential dimension of assessments	
	2:30pm - 3:00pm	Johanna Miecznikowski	
	L'interiezione italo-romanza [ø] ('öh') in turni di risposta: oltre la semplice conferma Franco Pauletto ¹ , Biagio Ursi ² 1: Stockholms universitet, Stockholm (Sweden); 2: ICAR Lab / CNRS, Lyon (France)	Università della Svizzera italiana, Switzerland	
	3:00pm - 3:30pm	-	
	"Mi sa" come marker epistemico in relazione a "so", "non so", "non so se", "credo", "penso"		
	Andrzej Zuczkowski ¹ , Ramona Bongelli ¹ , Ilaria Riccioni ¹ , Roberto Burro ²		
2.20	1: University of Macerata, Italy; 2: University of Verona, Italy Coffee break		
3:30pm -	Location: Canteen		
4:00pm			
4:00pm -	Plenary talk Location: Auditorium		
5:00pm	French evidential markers in talk-in-interaction. Divi	ng into complexity, gotting out of perplexity?	
	Jérôme Jacquin Université de Lausanne, Switzerland	ing into complexity, getting out of perplexity?	
5:30pm	Guided visit to LAC and Santa Maria degli Angioli		
-	Location: Lugano Arte e Cultura (LAC)	last Campus, back antrance of the main building, at 5 30pm. For these	
7:00pm	For those who go to LAC by foot directly from USI: departure from the West Campus, back entrance of the main building, at 5.30pm. For those who choose to reach LAC on their own: the meeting point is in front of the LAC entrance; please arrive there no later than 5.50pm. The visit offers a historical, artistic, architectural and urbanistic overview of the district in which the LAC is located and includes an itinerary through the public spaces of the cultural center (Hall, Agora, Park and, depending on availability, Theatre Hall) and the surrounding buildings (former Grand Hotel Palace, Cloister and Church of Santa Maria degli Angioli).		
8:00pm	Conference dinner		

8:00pm Conference dinner - Location: Restaurant 'Canvetto luganese' 10:30pm

Date: Wednesday, 09/Feb/2022

9:00am -	Plenary talk Location: Auditorium	
10:00am		
	Knowledge, talk and body: from epistemics to sense Lorenza Mondada University of Basel, Switzerland	soriality in social interaction
10:00am - 10:30am	Coffee break Location: Canteen	
10:30am - 12:30pm	Session 1 Location: Auditorium	Session 2 Location: Room A11 Chair: Andrea Rocci; <u>andrea.rocci@usi.ch</u>
12.500	10:30am - 11:00am The argumentative establishment of knowledge in antenatal care consultations Kati Hannken-Illjes Philipps-Universität Marburg, Germany	10:30am - 11:00am Projection component e liste nell'espressione della fonte di conoscenza Roberta Cicchirillo
	11:00am - 11:30am Relocating as a therapeutic resource in psychodynamic psychotherapy Carolina Fenner Institut für Deutsche Sprache, Germany	University of Salerno, Italy 11:00am - 11:30am Il futuro epistemico e il futuro concessivo: italiano d'Italia e di Svizzera a confronto Laura Baranzini OLSI, USI, Switzerland
12:30pm	11:30am - 12:00pm Evidentiality in obstetrics: Topic initiation and embedded references to knowledge sources Ina Völker Philipps-Universität Marburg, Germany	 11:30am - 12:00pm Who knows what in the communication process: evidential strategies and grammatical marking after verba dicendi in Bulgarian Ekaterina Tarpomanova, Krasimira Aleksova, Bilyana Mihaylova Sofia University, Bulgaria 12:00pm - 12:30pm Evidentiality between syntax and discourse: a case study in spoken Italian
	Conference closing	Silvia Ballarè, Caterina Mauri University of Bologna, Italy

Location: Auditorium
Li00pm
Lunch
Location: Canteen